Salt is about tasting Mediterranean cuisine, seafood and sushi. It is
a one-stop shop for food and beverage experiences, providing .

something for everyone from daytime, dining, nightlife and events.






bv the glass

1°Qd 600 LEONE DE CASTRIS

: N
wine egroamaro,
Il Medaglione,

Salento, Italy

550 NOVACORTE
Cabernet Sauvignon,

Veneto, Italy

Sp‘dl”kllng 600 ABBAZIA 550 TRAPICHE IMPURE
Prosecco Extra Dry, Malbec, Mendoza,
Veneto, Italy Argentina

550 LATENTIA

Primitivo di Manduria,

\)\7hite 600 |, | ENARDO Puglia, Italy

\)\/ine Pinot Griogio, Friuli, Italy

600 COLTERENZIO

Moscat, Alto Adige, Italy POSC 600 INEs
Ines Rose,
690 SELLA DELLE SPINE Fronton, France
Greco di Tufo,
Campania, Italy 600 TORMARESCA
Calafuria, Negroamaro,
600 PUIATTI Salento, Italy

Chardonay, Friuli, Italy
700 MINUTY
600 PUIATTI Cotes de Provence,
Sauvignon, Friuli, Italy France



bubbles

pbrut  =2o000

3000

5000

9000

12000

13000

20000

13000

13000

BRUNO PAILLARD
Blanc de Blanc,

Champagne, France

ABBAZIA
Prosecco Extra Dry,
Veneto, ltaly

RUGGERI
Vecchie Viti, Prosecco
Brut, Valdobbiadene

CA DEL BOSCO
Cuvee Prestige,

Franciacorta, ltaly

LAURENT PERRIER
La Cuvée, Epernay, France

MOET ET CHANDON
Brut Imperial, Epernay,

France

MOET ET CHANDON
Ice Imperial, Champagne,

France

VEUVE CLICQUOT
Yellow Label,

Champagne, France

POMMERY BRUT ROYAL
Champagne, France

17000

18500

20000

70000

90000

75000

10000

60000

22000

100000

POMMERY VRAKEN DIAMANT
Champagne, France

POMMERY GRAND CRU

Champagne, France

RUINART
Blanc de Blancs, Chardonnay,

Champagne, France

DOM PERIGNON

Brut, Champagne, France

DOM PERIGNON
Luminous, Champagne,

France

LOUIS ROEDERER,
Cristal, Chardonnay,

Champagne, France

TAITTINGER
Brut Reserve, Reims,

France

KRUG

Grand Cuvée, Reims, France

POMMERY ICE BLUE SKY

Champagne, France

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC GOLD
Brut, Champagne, France
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SALT REST

MENU

bubbles

rosc

5000

11000

16000

24000

16000

17000

20000

90000

75000

BORN ROSE
Barcelona, Spain

TAITTINGER
Rose Brut Reserve,

Reims, France

MOET ET CHANDON
Epernay, France

MOET ET CHANDON
Ice Imperial Rose,

Epernay, France

VEUVE CLICQUOT, “BRUT ROSE”

Champagne, France

LAURENT PERRIER
La Cuvée Rose,
Epernay, France

RUINART
Rose, Pinot Noir,

Champagne, France

DOM PERIGNON

Rose, Epernay, France

KRUG

Reims, Champagne



white wine

pinOt 2800
origio &
blends
3200

11000

sauvignon  zseo
blanc

& blends
11000

7000

2800

PUIATTI
Pinot Grigio,
Friuli, Italy

DI LENARDO
Pinot Griogio, Friuli, Italy

SPECOGNA
Ramato, Pinot Grigio

Riserva, Friuli, Italy

BROTTE
Reserve Josephine,

Cbétes du Rhone, France

CHATEAU LE GARDE
Sauvignon Blanc,

Bordeaux, France

VIE DE ROMANS
Sauvignon, Friuli,

Italy

PUIATTI

Sauvignon, Friuli, Italy

7000

6200

3200

4200

5200

5200

3600

VIE DE ROMANS
Dessimis, Pinot Grigio,
Friuli, Italy

JERMAN
Pinot Griogio, Friuli, Italy

COLTERENZIO
Pinot Griogio,
Alto Adige, Italy

BEAU MAYNE
Sauvignon Blanc,

Bordeaux, France

HENRI BOURGEOIS
Les Baronnes, Sauvignon

Blanc, Sancerre, France

HENRI BOURGEOIS
En Travertin, Sauvignon,

Pouilly Fume, France

LIVON

Sauvignon Blanc, Friuli, Italy



white wine

chardonnay seoo
& blends

17000

2800
3500
7000

11000

5500

15000

LOUIS JADOT
Chablis, Bourgogne, France

17000

LOUIS JADOT
Chablis Grand, Cru Les

Clos, Champagne, France

3800

PUIATTI

Chardonnay, Venezia, Ital
2 ’ v 9000

SCAIA
Chardonay, Veneto, Italy

VIE DE ROMANS
Chardonnay, Friuli, Italy

MARCHESI ANTINORI
Cervaro della Sala,

Chardonnay, Umbria, Italy

LUIS LATOUR,
Chablis, Burgundy, France

GAJA
Rossj-Bass, Langhe,
Piedmont, Italy

LOUIS JADOT
Chassagne Montrachet

Rouge, France

CASTELLO POMINO
Pomino Bianco,

Chardonay, Toscana, Italy

COLTERENZIO
Chardonnay Lafoa,
Alto Adige, Italy



white wine

riesling
& blends

other
varicetals

4500

6000

3500

4000

3800

5000

3500

25000

HUGEL
Riesling Classic,

Alsace, France

WEINGUT WEGELER
Geheimrat 'J', Riesling
Premier Cru, Rheingau,

Germany

SELLA DELLE SPINE
Greco di Tufo,

Campania, lItaly

TERLAN
Muller Thurgau,
Alto Adige, Italy

ALOIS LAGEDER
Muller Thurgau,
Alto Adige, Italy

ELENA WALCH
Gewurztraminernr,
Alto Adige, Italy

FEUDI DI SAN GREGORIO
Grecco di Tufo,

Campania, Italy

FRESCOBALDI
Gorgona, Vermentino,

Tuscany, Italy

4200

3500

4200

4500

22000

8500

6000

3300

5000

5200

PICO MACCARIO

Cortese, Gavi, Italy

MARCHESI ANTINORI
San Giovani della Sala,

Tuscany, ltaly

ZYME
Black to White,
Veneto, ltaly

HUGEL
Gewurztraminer,

Alsace, France

MAISON GUIGAL

La Doriane, Vionger,
Appellation Condrieu
Controlee, Rhone Valley

COLTERENZIO
Gevwurztraminer Lafoa,
Alto Adige, Italy

TENUTA ULISSE
Vendemmie Bianco 10,

Abruzzo, Italy

TENUTA ULISSE
Pecorino, Abruzzo, Italy

TENUTE RUBINO
Malvasia Bianca, Salento, Italy

TORMARESCA
Kaloro, Moscato di Trani,
Puglia, Italy






cabernet  ssoo
sauvignon
& blends
8000

5500

15500

16000

19000

70000

50000

4500

red wine

PHILARMONICA
Donna Olimpia, Cabernet

Sauvignon, Bolgheri, Italy

PASQUA
LUl Cognac Barrel, Cabernet
Sauvignon, Verona, Italy

CERETTO
Monsordo, Piemonte,

Italy

MARCHESI ANTINORI
Guado al Tasso, Bolgheri DOC

Superiore, Tuscany, ltaly

TENUTE DI ORNELLAIA
Le Serre Nouve,

Bolgheri, Italy

MARCHESI ANTINORI
Tignanello, Cabernet
Sauvignon, Tuscany,

Italy

MARCHESI ANTINORI
Solaia, Tuscany, Italy

ZYME
Harlequin, Veneto,

Italy

CHATEAU HAUT SELVE
Graves, Bordeaux,

France

5200

16000

13000

15000

35000

12000

CHATEAU HAUT SELVE
Reserve Graves, Bordeaux,

France

CHATEAU BELGRAVE
Cabernet Sauvignon, Medoc,

Bordeaux, France

FAMIGLIA TORRES
Mas La Plana, Cabernet

Sauvignon, Catalonia, Spain

MONTES WINE
Montes Alpha M,

Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

SENA
Cabernet Sauvignon,
Aconcagua Valley, Chile

LE PETIT CLOS

Clos Alpata, Cabernet
Sauvignon, Valle de Alpata,
Chile



SALT REST

MENU

merlot
& blends

3500

3500

5600

50000

30000

8000

70000

red wine

CHATEAU LE BONNAT

Bordeaux, France

CHATEAU LANBERSAC,

Saint Emilion, France

CHATEAU PEY LA TOUR
Reserve du Chateau,

Superior, Bordeaux, France

DOMAINE CLARENCE DILLON
La Chapelle de La
Mission, Haut Brion,

Bordeaux, France

JEAN PIERRE MOUEIX
Clos Saint Martin,

Saint Emilion Grand
Cru Classe,

Bordeaux, France

TENUTE DI ORNELLAIA
Le Volte, Bolgheri,
Italy

TENUTE DI ORNELLAIA
Ornellai, Bolgheri,

Italy

pinot noir
& blends

27000

6000

50000

LOUIS JADOT
Vosne-Romane, Le Petit

Monts, AOC Premier Cru,

Bordeaux, France

LUOIS JADOT
Le Chapitre, Borgogne,

France

LOUIS JADOT
Charmes Chambertin
Grand Cru, Pinot Noir,

Bourgogne, France



svrah &
blends

other
varicetals

16000

18000

6500

3500

3000

6000

red wine

ZYME
Syrah, Veneto, Italy

MAISON GUIGAL
Brune et Blonde de
Guigal, Appellation
Cote-Rotie, Rhone
Valley, France

FARNESE
Edizione, Abruzzo, Italy

TUA RITA
Rosso dei Notri,
Tuscany, ltaly

LEONE DE CASTRIS
Negroamaro, Puglia, Italy

FEUDI SALENTINI
Collezione, Primitivo di

Manduria, Puglia, Italy

30000

4500

3400

7000

4200

2700

CATENA ZAPATA
Malbec Argentino,

Mendoza, Argentina

BOSCHETTO CAMPACCI
Chianti Classico,

Tuscany, ltaly

CALITRO
Ausilio Negroamaro,

Piemonte, Italy

CHATEAU DE GOURDON
Terrasse a 'Ombre,

Cdtes du Rhéne, France

CHATEAU DE GOURDON
Vase de Pierre, Cotes du

Rhéne, France

LATENTIA
Primitivo di Manduria

Puglia, Italy



red wine

2800 TUARITA 3000 LEONE DE CASTRIS
Palazzetto, Sangiovese, Salice Salento, Negroamaro,
Tuscany, Italy Salento, Italy

15000 ZYME, KAIRO 4000 MASSERIA LA VOLPE
Corvina, Veneto, Italy 1 Uno di Primitivo di

Manduria, Puglia, Italy
7000 TENUTA LUCE
Lucente, Sangiovese, 8500 TRAPICHE
Toscana, Italy Finca Orellana, Malbec,

Valle de Uco Mendoza,

70000 DAL FORNO ROMANO Argentina
Amarone Valpolicella,
Veneto, Italy 7500 FAMIGLIA TORRES
Salmos, Carinera,
7000 BROTTE Catalonia, Spain
Chateauneuf du Pape, La
Fiole, Grenache Noir, Cotes 7000 TENUTE RUBINO
du Rhone, France Palombara Primitivo

di Manduria, Salento,
ISCAY Italy

Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

10000



other
varicetals

PrOSC WINe

5000 CHATEAU D'ESCLANS
Whispering Angels, Cotes

De Provence, France

2600 INES
Ines Rose, Fronton, France

3400 MINUTY
M Rose, Cotes de Provence,

France

3400 CALITRO
Rosato Negroamaro,

Piemonte, Italy

5600 MINUTY
Minuty Prestige, Cotes de

Provence, France

CHATEAU D'ESCLANS

4ooo
The Pale, Cotes de Provence,
France
7200 MINUTY
Rose et Or, Cotes de
Provence, France
MINUTY
15000 _
Minuty 281, Cotes de
Provence, France
MIRAVAL
6000 )
COtes de Provence Rosé, France
PICO MACCARIO
4200

Piemonte Lavignone Rosato

local wine

3500 KANTINA ARBERI
Kallmet Reserve,

Bukmire, Albania

3500 KANTINA KALLMETI
Kallmet Prestige, Kallmet,
Albania

2500 KANTINA KALLMETI
White Kallmet, Kallmet,
Albania




www.salt.al






